
Rainwater Collection Contacts 

 

Business Name 
 

 

Contact 
Rainwater 
System 

Installation

Rainwater 
System 
Design 

Rainwater 
Equipment 
Supplier 

Affordable 
Plumbing 

Phone: (831) 425‐2727 
Email: tcraigm@yahoo.com 
Web:affordableplumbingsantacruz.com 

X   
 

Allterra 
Environmental, Inc. 

Contact: Micah Breeden 
Phone: (831) 425‐2608 
Email: info@allterraenv.com 
Web: allterraenv.com 

X  X  X 

Earthcraft 
Landscape Design 
Inc. 

Contact: Bobby Markowitz 
Phone: (831) 475‐9355 
Email: info@earthcraftdesign.com 
Web: earthcraftdesign.com 

  X 
 

EPD ‐ 
Environmental 
Planning & Design, 
Inc. 

Contact: Marion Weaver 
Phone: (831) 484‐1426 
Email: marion@epdla.com 
Web: epdla.com 

 

X 

 

Ewing Irrigation  Contact: Doug Nelson 
Phone: (831) 656‐9530 
Email: dnelson@ewing1.com  
Web: ewing1.com/  

 

  X 

Fall Creek 
Engineering, Inc 

Contact: Peter Haase 
Phone: (831) 426‐9054 
Email: phaase@fallcreekengineering.com 
Web: fallcreekengineering.com  

  X 

 

Garden Solutions 
Landscaping 
 

Contact: Roger Manley 
Phone: (831) 236‐2378 
Email: rogermmanley@sbcglobal.net 
Web: gardensolutionslandscaping.com 
and ccrwh.com 

X  X  X 

Geoff Smith 
Landscaping, Inc. 

Contact: Geoff Smith 
Phone: (831) 375‐0405 
Email: geoffesmith@comcast.net 

X 

   

Green Valley 
Landscape/Seaside 
Garden Center 

Contact: Mori 
Phone: (831) 393‐0403 
Email: seasidegardencenter@gmail.com 
Web: gvlandscapeinc.com 

 
 

X 

Habitat Gardens  Contact: Casey Lyon 
Phone: (831) 644‐0535 
Email: casey@habitatgarden.com 
Web: habitatgarden.com 

X  X 

 

Handy Dan 
Construction & 
Greenwise 
Landscapes 

Contact: Dan Finklea 
Phone: (831) 643‐9911 
Email: dfhandydan@aol.com 

X 
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Hydro Turf Inc.  Contact: Danny Banuelos 
Phone: (831) 754‐2020 
Email: danny@hydroturfonline.com  
Web: hydroturfonline.com  

   

X 

Ken  Principe 
Landscape 
Architect 

Contact: Ken Principe 
Phone: (831) 659‐5192 
Email: principe@mbay.net 
Web: 

 

X 

 

Light Houses 
Design Build 

Contact: Tracy Parker 
Phone: (831) 236‐6673 
Email: tracy@lighthousesdesign.com 
Web: lighthousesdesign.com  

X  X 

 

McShane’s Nursery 
and Landscape 
Supply 

Contact: Steve McShane 
Phone: (831) 455‐1876 
Email: info@mcshanesnursery.com 
Web: mcshanesnursery.com 

    X 

Martins Irrigation 
Supply 

Contact: James Martin 
Phone: (831) 394‐4106 
Email: james@martinsirrigation.com  
Web: martinsirrigation.com 

 
 

X 

Rana Creek Habitat 
Restoration 

Contact: Jeff Condit 
Phone: (831) 659‐3820 
Email: jcondit@ranacreek.com 
Web: ranacreek.com  

X  X 

 

Scotts Valley 
Sprinkler And Pipe 
Supply 

Contact: Brenny Lutz 
Phone: (831) 438‐6450 
Email: svsps@msn.com  
Web: svsprinklerandpipe.com 

    X 

Terra Bella 
Landscaping 

Contact: Nikos Lynch 
Phone: (831) 818‐3184 
Email: nikos@terrabellalandscaping.com 
Web: terrabellalandscaping.com 

X 

   

Terra Nova 
Ecological 
Landscaping 

Contact: Ken Foster 
Phone: (831) 425‐3514 
Email: ken@terranovalandscaping.com 
Web: terranovalandscaping.com/ 

X  X 

 

Water Tech  Contact: Brandi Baldrige 
Phone: (831) 757‐5767 
Email: bbaldrige@agsupply.com 
Web: www.agsupply.com 

X  X  X 
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